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Price
43.15 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -460%(-2.08)

AU000000BHP4
BHP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

133,555 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

43.14 AUD (26,536)
43.15 AUD (400)
43.60 AUD

43.75 AUD

43.12 AUD

45.23 AUD
43.277588 AUD
16,413,726
710,830,257.53
49,873

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153262093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000BHP4-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000BHP4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BHP4&ID_NOTATION=92946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1ef7dc589777afe35d226f4c9b843c3df139577da4b9ca542339467269b4c9a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a90e77c1323a08c36&time=1714389307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5504e2d2b9702926dcacbe2a22da0e942e6e14a74b84708c370909ac35877b9&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df15e6b62e491328a&time=1714389307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c72f2956ad643540df6c1cad32fb34ee72ce4782693702975de6a3d020eebe8&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f46eb724548cca7a5&time=1714389307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e797c1b5e9a924250b0d2775cecb12310cf4d91207c2b59e6366fdfd6c8a545&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9aaa8a7201f56b87&time=1714389307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35005127cd0f435577012c3a1a2dad82f6268bd876ee32df5fcdec80a4e46fa8&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9192841961d3c56a&time=1714389307&tool=RSC

BHP GROUP LTD

Details

2024/04/26 08:10:44

Price
43.15 AUD
Difference ©  -460%(-2.08)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BHP4
Symbol BHP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 133,555 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.14 AUD (26,536)
Ask (Ask size) 43.15 AUD (400)
Open 43.60 AUD
High 43.75 AUD
Low 43.12 AUD
Close (prev. day) 45.23 AUD
VWAP 43.277588 AUD
Volume (pcs) 16,413,726
Trading volume 710,830,257.53
Number of trades 49,873
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -3.96% -1.93% +14.07%
Perf (abs.) -1.78 -0.85 +5.32
Beta 1.07 1.25 1.30
Volatility 18.98 20.76 29.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 26.39 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:44 26.295 EUR
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 28.00 CHF
06/28

Munich 2024/ 19:06 26.515 EUR
04/26

London Stock 2024/ 17:35

Trading volume

(mio.)
2.53

0.12

0.00

0.01

2,250.00 GBp 4,648.06

44.79 AUD (9,242,669
44.34 AUD (9,019,109
46.06 AUD (7,878,339
45.26 AUD (7,724,712
50.61 AUD (2024/01/02
41.93 AUD (2024/03/13
50.84 AUD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
41.66 AUD (2023/06/01)

Number of
trades

323

12

4,692
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16903464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454484
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

16:37

21:32

17:14

19:30

12:22

08:10

26.335 EUR

26.325 EUR

26.44 EUR

28.88 USD

26.325 EUR

26.695 EUR

43.15 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.25

10.33

0.00

0.00

710.83

42

32

49,873
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2738722

BHP GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

BHP

Company Profile

BHP Group Ltd. engages in the exploration, development, production and processing of iron
ore, metallurgical coal, and copper. It operates through the following segments: Copper, Iron
Ore, and Coal. The Copper segment refers to the mining of copper, silver, lead, zinc,
molybdenum, uranium, and gold. The Iron Ore segment is involved in the mining of iron ore.
The Coal segment focuses on metallurgical coal and energy coal. The company was

Contact Details
BHP GROUP LTD.

171 Collins Street, Level 18 - 3000

founded on August 13, 1885 and is headquartered in Melbourne, Australia.

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Mike Henry Chairman of Managing John MacKenzie Chairman of Supervisory
Melbourne Board Board
B Johan van Member of Executive Catherine Tanna Member of Supervisory
Fax: +61-3-9609-3015 Jaarsveld Committee Board
E-mail: - Brandon Craig Member of Executive Christine Member of Supervisory
Committee O'Reilly Board
PDF Downloads Caroline Cox Membgr of Executive Dion Weisler Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Company report: BHP GROUP LTD Edgar Basto Member of Executive Gary Goldberg  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Geraldine Member of Executive Michelle Member of Supervisory
Slattery Committee Hinchliffe Board
Jad Vodopija Member of Executive Ross McEwan Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
James Agar Member of Executive Xiaoqun Clever- Member of Supervisory
Committee Steg Board
Kirsten Rose Member of Executive
Committee
Laura Tyler Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Rosatelli Committee
Ragnar Udd Member of Executive
Committee
Robb Eadie Member of Executive
Committee
Stefanie Member of Executive
Wilkinson Committee
Tara Dines Member of Executive
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Vandita Pant

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000BHP4-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000BHP4
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